© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Mar.21.2013
- Wirewound resistive element
- Anodized Aluminum housing

Page 2 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Mar.21.2013
 Ordering Information
Resistance
10 = 10 ohms
20 = 20 ohms
50 = 50 ohms
100 = 100 ohms
200 = 200 ohms
500 = 500 ohms
1K = 1K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
20K = 20K ohms
Options
CT = Center Tap
SB = Sealed Body
FL = Flatted Shaft
NS = No Stops
SL = Side Load Treatment
Example Part Number: SW22B-10K-CT
SW22B 10K CT
Model
SW22B
1/16
.015X45°
.812 ±.040.59 ±.04
5/16
3
2 1
SCHEMATIC
1
2
3
CW
.250 +000
        -.001 DIA.
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
.407 +000
        -.002 DIA.
.875±.04
DIA
.63 MAX
.71 R.MAX
SW22B Wirewound Potentiometer - .875" Dia.
For more information about this product, visit our website at: www.potentiometers.com